
The Crown Jewel of Hydration!



The Crown Jewel of Hydration!

King Coconut ����������������, a variety of coconut native to 
Sri Lanka, is a true tropical gem that offers a uniquely 

refreshing experience with its natural sweetness and rich 
nutritional profile of vitamins, minerals, and amino acids, 

king coconut water is highly sought-after as a functional 
beverage for its therapeutic benefits. Whether you’re 
looking to cool down or stay hydrated, King Coconut 

water is the perfect choice.

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat,
   - of which saturated
Trans fat
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Fiber
Sodium

50 kJ
12 kcal

0.5 g
0.5 g
0.1 g

0 g
3.3 g
3.3 g

0 g
300 mg

Per 100ml

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 350mlOrganic
King Coconut Water
(unflavoured)

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 
Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!



INGREDIENTS
King Coconut Water,

Lime Juice

A Zesty Kick
    Anytime! 

With the pure essence of King
Coconut water and a burst of lime, 

this drink brings a refreshing twist to 
your day. Lime adds an extra zing, 
loaded with vitamin C, B vitamins, 

potassium and phosphorous, 
enhancing the drink's nutritional 

profile. Experience the invigorating 
fusion that keeps you cool and 

energized.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat, Total
   - of which saturated
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Salt

271 kJ
65 kcal

0 g
0 g
0 g

13 g
9.6 g

0.04 g

109 kJ
26 kcal

0 g
0 g
0 g
5 g

3.9 g
0.01 g

Per 100ml
Per

Serving

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 260ml

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

Sip, savour and rejuvenate with
King Coconut infused with Lime.

King Coconut
with Lime

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 

Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!



Tropical
Passion

in Every Sip!

King Coconut with
Passion Fruit

Embrace the exotic with King Coconut
blended with Passion Fruit.

Dive into the delicious combination 
of King Coconut water and passion 
fruit, delivering a tropical burst of 
flavor and nutrients. Passion fruit 
complements this with high levels 

of Vitamin A & C, folic acid and 
essential minerals, making it a 

refreshing treat. Savor the vibrant 
taste that fuels your day with health 

and vitality.

INGREDIENTS: 
King Coconut Water,
Passion Fruit Juice

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat, Total
   - of which saturated
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Salt

285 kJ
68 kcal

0.1 g
0 g
0 g

13 g
11 g

0.04 g

114 kJ
27 kcal

0.0 g
0 g
0 g

5.2 g
3.9 g

0.01 g

Per 100ml
Per

Serving

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 260ml

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 

Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!



Refreshing
   Sweetness!

King Coconut
with Watermelon

Cool down with King Coconut
paired with Watermelon.

Experience the perfect way to stay hydrated with 
the delightful mix of King Coconut water and  
watermelon. Watermelon acts as a natural 

antioxidant with, vitamin C,  beta-carotene and 
polyphenols, which are also known for their 
anti-inflammatory and anti-cancer benefits.

This drink is your ideal choice for a refreshing, 
healthful escape.

INGREDIENTS:
King Coconut Water,
Watermelon Juice

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat, Total
   - of which saturated
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Salt

274 kJ
65 kcal

0.1 g
0 g
0 g

12 g
10 g

0.04 g

110 kJ
26 kcal

0.0 g
0 g
0 g

5.0 g
4.1 g

0.01 g

Per 100ml
Per

Serving

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 260ml

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 

Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!



Mango
Magic!

Indulge in the tropical delight of
King Coconut combined with Mango.

King Coconut
                   with Mango

Relish the tropical fusion of King 
Coconut water and mango, a treat 

for your taste buds and body. Mango 
contributes essential vitamins, fiber 
and natural  compounds, providing 

energy and promoting digestive 
health. This drink is your vibrant, 

nutritious escape into tropical 
goodness.

INGREDIENTS:
King Coconut Water,

Mango Juice

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat, Total
   - of which saturated
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Salt

289 kJ
69 kcal

0.1 g
0 g
0 g

13 g
11 g

0.04 g

115 kJ
27 kcal

0.0 g
0 g
0 g

5.3 g
4.4 g

0.01 g

Per 100ml
Per

Serving

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 260ml

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 

Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!



Revitalize with King Coconut mixed with Pomegranate. 

King Coconut
with Pomegranate

INGREDIENTS
King Coconut Water,
Pomegranate Juice

Unleash the power of health with 
the blend of King Coconut water 

and pomegranate. 
Pomegranate is packed with 

polyphenols, antioxidants and 
anti-inflammatory properties, 

known to help manage high blood 
pressure, cholesterol and 

oxidative stress. This drink is your 
ultimate source of refreshment 

and wellness.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy

Protein
Fat, Total
   - of which saturated
Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Salt

291 kJ
70 kcal

0 g
0 g
0 g

13 g
11 g

0.04 g

116 kJ
28 kcal

0 g
0 g
0 g

5.4 g
4.5 g

0.01 g

Per 100ml
Per

Serving

Serving per bottle : 1     Serving size : 260ml

*Calculated details based on FDA database.

Pomegranate
Power!

Glass Bottle  260ml, 350ml

Package Type SKUs

Available sizes & packings:

Loading Details: 

Unit 
size

No.of 
units per 
carton

No.of 
cartons 
per pallet

Layers on 
a pallet

No.of
pallets in 
20ft 
container

No.of 
cartons in 
freeloaded 
20ft 
container

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

Master 
Carton 
CBM

260ml 12 224 8 10 2800  22.5 16.5 18 0.0067

350ml 12 152 8 10 1800 285 210 185 0.0111

At MIDITER, we offer private labeling services, allowing you to showcase our products under your own brand. 
With the support of our advanced R&D facility, you also have the flexibility to create custom formulations 

tailored to your specific requirements. Letʼs work together to bring your unique vision to life!




